Job Name:_____________________________________
Fixture Type: _ __________________________________
Job Number: ___________________________________
Distributor: _____________________________________
Distributor P.O.: _________________________________
POLE  DATA
1
ESTS - Square Tapered

O R D E R I N G  S E Q U E N C E
P O L E  D ATA
1) Replace (X) with number below to indicate fixture drilling
		  1	RT21, RT25, SQ19, SQ25, SQR19, SQR25
		  2	 RT32
Note:  See Pole Data table below for dimensions & bolt information
Allowable Pole EPA
(steady wind/gusting wind x 1.3)
Pole Cat. No. Sq. Taper Wall Thk Gauge
Pole
Ht.
Bolt Circle Anchor Bolts Bolt Square
Est.
Weight
80/104 90/117 100/130
ESTS-20-50-1 5.25"x3.05" 0.119 11 20 10.75" 1"x36"x4" 7.59" 160 18.0 13.0 10.0
ESTS-25-60-1 6"x3.25" 0.119 11 25 12" 1"x36"x4" 8.48" 210 16.0 12.0 9.0
ESTS-30-60-1 6.41"x3.11" 0.119 11 30 12.5" 1"x36"x4" 8.83" 270 13.0 9.0 7.0
ESTS-35-70-1 6.81"x2.96" 0.119 11 35 13.0" 1"x36"x4" 9.18" 310 10.0 7.0 4.0
ESTS-40-70-1 7.18"x2.92" 0.119 11 40 13.5" 1"x36"x4" 9.54" 360 8.0 5.0 3.0
NOTE: Responsibility lies with the specifier for correct pole selection based on local codes and standards for the job location.
40'
35'
30'

Poles are cleaned with a solvent to remove grease and oil and
sandblasted before finished with a standard polyester coating.
Finish is U.V. resistant and capable of withstanding continuous
exposure to exterior conditions. Standard colors are dark bronze,
black, white, gray and natural aluminum. Custom powder and
wet finishes are available (contact factory).
ests  steel  pole  written specif icat ion
(2) (3) (4)
POLE CAT. # MOUNTING
2
ESTS  -  Square  Tapered Steel  Poles
POLE  OPTIONS AND ANCHOR BOLTS
Follow the logic below when ordering location specific options.
For each option, include its orientation (in degrees) and its height (in
feet). Example: Option Q18 should be ordered as:
ESTS-20-50-1-ASX-DB-Q18-0-15 (15A GFI receptacle and cover on
the hand hole/arm side of pole, 15 feet up from the pole base)
Square Straight
 and Tapered Poles
Round Straight and Tapered Steel Poles only